
64 Enniskillen - Belleek

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Notes

Enniskillen, Enniskillen Bus Station
Letterbreen, Moybane Road
Belcoo, Railway Street
Holywell, Aghavass Road
Scribbagh, Cashel Road
Garrison, Village
Belleek, Main Street

64

LF

1055
1105
1115

64b

LF

1

1130
1140
1150
1153
1204
1211
1221

64f

LF

2

Sch

1545
1555
1615
1620

64

LF

3

NSch

1555
1605
1620
1623

64

LF

4

Sch

1740
1750
1805
1808

64b

LF

5

Sch

1740
1750
1805
1808
1819
1826
1836

64

LF

6

NSch

1815
1825
1840
1843

64b

LF

7

NSch

1815
1825
1840
1843
1854
1901
1911

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - only operates 12 Jun 2025, 19 Jun, 26 Jun, 3 Jul, 10 Jul,

17 Jul, 24 Jul, 31 Jul, 7 Aug, 14 Aug, 21 Aug, 28 Aug

2 - until 30 Jun 2025

3 - from 1 Jul 2025

4 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 12 Jun 2025, 19 Jun, 26 Jun

5 - only operates 12 Jun 2025, 19 Jun, 26 Jun

6 - from 1 Jul 2025, does not operate 3 Jul 2025, 10 Jul, 17 Jul, 24 Jul, 31 Jul, 7 Aug, 14 Aug, 21 Aug, 28 Aug

7 - only operates 3 Jul 2025, 10 Jul, 17 Jul, 24 Jul, 31 Jul, 7 Aug, 14 Aug, 21 Aug, 28 Aug

Notes: NSch - Does not operate on school days Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



64 Belleek - Enniskillen

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Notes

Belleek, Main Street
Garrison, Village
Scribbagh, Cashel Road
Holywell, Aghavass Road
Belcoo, Railway Street
Boho, Mullaghdun Community Centre
Letterbreen, Moybane Road
Enniskillen, Enniskillen Bus Station
Coles Hill, 20-28 Ferney Rise
Enniskillen, Mc Nultys
Drumclay, Drumclay Link

64e

LF

2

Sch

0755
0758
0808
0817

0825
0828
0833

64

LF

3

NSch

0805

0815
0825

64b

LF

1

1225
1235
1242
1253
1256

1306
1316

64

LF

1623
1626

1636
1646

64d

LF

4

Sch

1808
1811

64d

LF

6

NSch

1843
1846

64c

LF

5

Sch

1838
1848
1855
1906
1909

64c

LF

7

NSch

1913
1923
1930
1941
1944

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - only operates 12 Jun 2025, 19 Jun, 26 Jun, 3 Jul, 10 Jul,

17 Jul, 24 Jul, 31 Jul, 7 Aug, 14 Aug, 21 Aug, 28 Aug

2 - until 30 Jun 2025

3 - from 1 Jul 2025

4 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 12 Jun 2025, 19 Jun, 26 Jun

5 - only operates 12 Jun 2025, 19 Jun, 26 Jun

6 - from 1 Jul 2025, does not operate 3 Jul 2025, 10 Jul, 17 Jul, 24 Jul, 31 Jul, 7 Aug, 14 Aug, 21 Aug, 28 Aug

7 - only operates 3 Jul 2025, 10 Jul, 17 Jul, 24 Jul, 31 Jul, 7 Aug, 14 Aug, 21 Aug, 28 Aug

Notes: NSch - Does not operate on school days Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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