Monda	vs to	Frid	avs
-------	-------	------	-----

			_			_				
	Service	64	64b	64f	64	64	64b	64	64b	
	Vehicle Type	LF								
	Service Restrictions		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
	Notes			Sch	NSch	Sch	Sch	NSch	NSch	
Enniskillen, Enniskillen Bus Station		1055	1130	1545	1555	1740	1740	1815	1815	
Letterbreen, Moybane Road		1105	1140	1555	1605	1750	1750	1825	1825	
Belcoo, Railway Street		1115	1150	1615	1620	1805	1805	1840	1840	
Holywell, Aghavass Road		_	1153	1620	1623	1808	1808	1843	1843	
Scribbagh, Cashel Road		_	1204	_	_	_	1819	_	1854	
Garrison, Village		_	1211	_	_	_	1826	_	1901	
Belleek, Main Street		_	1221	_	_	_	1836	_	1911	
		•	-							

### Saturdays

no service

# Sundays

no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - only operates 12 Jun 2025, 19 Jun, 26 Jun, 3 Jul, 10 Jul, 4 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 12 Jun 2025, 19 Jun, 26 Jun

5 - only operates 12 Jun 2025, 19 Jun, 26 Jun

17 Jul, 24 Jul, 31 Jul, 7 Aug, 14 Aug, 21 Aug, 28 Aug 2 - until 30 Jun 2025

6 - from 1 Jul 2025, does not operate 3 Jul 2025, 10 Jul, 17 Jul, 24 Jul, 31 Jul, 7 Aug, 14 Aug, 21 Aug, 28 Aug

3 - from 1 Jul 2025
7 - only operates 3 Jul 2025, 10 Jul, 17 Jul, 24 Jul, 31 Jul, 7 Aug, 14 Aug, 21 Aug, 28 Aug

Notes: NSch - Does not operate on school days
Sch - Operates only on school days
LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles

## **Mondays to Fridays**

			,							
	Service	64e	64	64b	64	64d	64d	64c	64c	
	Vehicle Type	LF								
	Service Restrictions	2	3	1		4	6	5	7	
	Notes	Sch	NSch			Sch	NSch	Sch	NSch	
Belleek, Main Street		_	_	1225	_	_	_	1838	1913	
Garrison, Village		_	_	1235	_	_	_	1848	1923	
Scribbagh, Cashel Road		_	_	1242	_	_	_	1855	1930	
Holywell, Aghavass Road		0755	_	1253	1623	1808	1843	1906	1941	
Belcoo, Railway Street		0758	0805	1256	1626	1811	1846	1909	1944	
Boho, Mullaghdun Community Centre		0808				_	_	_	_	
Letterbreen, Moybane Road		0817	0815	1306	1636	_	_	_	_	
Enniskillen, Enniskillen Bus Station			0825	1316	1646	_	_	_	_	
Coles Hill, 20-28 Ferney Rise		0825	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	
Enniskillen, Mc Nultys		0828	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	
Drumclay, Drumclay Link		0833	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	

## **Saturdays**

no service

# Sundays

no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - only operates 12 Jun 2025, 19 Jun, 26 Jun, 3 Jul, 10 Jul, 4 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 12 Jun 2025, 19 Jun, 26 Jun 17 Jul, 24 Jul, 31 Jul, 7 Aug, 14 Aug, 21 Aug, 28 Aug 5 - only operates 12 Jun 2025, 19 Jun, 26 Jun

2 - until 30 Jun 2025

6 - from 1 Jul 2025, does not operate 3 Jul 2025, 10 Jul, 17 Jul, 24 Jul, 31 Jul, 7 Aug, 14 Aug, 21 Aug, 28 Aug

3 - from 1 Jul 2025 7 - only operates 3 Jul 2025, 10 Jul, 17 Jul, 24 Jul, 31 Jul, 7 Aug, 14 Aug, 21 Aug, 28 Aug

Notes: NSch - Does not operate on school days Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles